
 

 West Dallas Community School 

Boys Basketball Schedule 2023-2024 

Date                                     Time                           Opponent                                   Site 

Thursday, Nov. 30              5:30pm                      Poetry Christian                Home 

Monday, Dec. 4               5:30pm                      Providence Academy Rockwall             Home 

Tuesday, Dec. 5             5:30pm                      Dallas Academy              Home 

Thursday, Dec. 7             4:30pm                      Dallas Christian (Boys only)  Away 

Tuesday, Dec. 12                4:30pm                      Lakewood Presbyterian (Boys only)      Home 

Thursday, Jan. 11                   6:00pm                      Providence Academy Rockwall            Away 

Tuesday, Jan. 16                   4:30pm                      Dallas Christian (Boys only)                Home 

Thursday, Jan. 18                5:30pm                      Dallas Academy                 Away 

Monday, Jan. 22   5:00pm   Lakewood Presbyterian (Boys only) Away 

Tuesday, Jan. 23          4:30pm                      Poetry Christian                Away 



 

Playoffs:  -Basketball Qualification  Jan. 26, 2023        -Tie Breakers must be played by January 30th 

-First round of play-offs must be played by February 2nd         -Semi-Finals must be played by Feb. 5th 

-CSAF Regional Finals will be held Feb. 8th 

 

School Addresses: 

● Dallas Christian- 4025 North Central Expressway, Dallas, TX 75204 (Boys only game) 

● Providence Academy Rockwall- 1050 Williams St, Rockwall, TX 75087 

● Dallas Academy- 950 Tiffany Way, Dallas, TX 75218 

● Lakewood Presbyterian- 7020 Gaston Ave, Dallas, TX 75214 (Boys only game) 

● Poetry Christian- 18688 FM986, Terrell, TX 75160 


